
92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

na
no

se
co

nd

60616 60624 60632 60640

MJD

12/05/24 cs24igrt60612_35.ppp_defaut+1d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.24706E−13 Tdev= 4 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.12442E−13 Tdev= 4 ps
1200 s: Mdev= 0.81633E−14 Tdev= 6 ps
2400 s: Mdev= 0.60837E−14 Tdev= 8 ps
4800 s: Mdev= 0.44670E−14 Tdev= 12 ps
9600 s: Mdev= 0.28304E−14 Tdev= 16 ps
19200 s: Mdev= 0.23990E−14 Tdev= 27 ps
38400 s: Mdev= 0.21503E−14 Tdev= 48 ps
76800 s: Mdev= 0.19439E−14 Tdev= 86 ps
153600 s: Mdev= 0.25779E−14 Tdev= 229 ps
307200 s: Mdev= 0.39574E−14 Tdev= 702 ps
614400 s: Mdev= 0.61906E−14 Tdev= 2196 ps
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